
 

 

 

 

 

 

2017- 2018 Calendar of Events & District Governor’s Official Club Visits 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

2017 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

JULY 2017    Start of new Rotary officers’ year of service          

01 July (Saturday) 

RC Kota Kinabalu Installation Dinner 

RC Singapore North Installation Dinner 

RC Johor Bahru Installation Dinner 

RC Queenstown Installation Dinner 

03 July (Monday) 

RC Johor Bahru Sentral Installation Dinner 

04 July (Tuesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Penampang   

05 July (Wednesday) 

RC Likas Bay Installation Dinner 
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06 July (Thursday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Kinabalu Mandarin   

RC Serangoon Gardens Orchard Installation Dinner 

07 July (Friday) 

RC Muar Installation Dinner 

08 July (Saturday) 

RC Kuching Central Installation Dinner 

RC Tanglin Installation Dinner 

RC Batu Pahat Installation Dinner 

10 July (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kuching     

13 July (Thursday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tebrau   

14 July (Friday) 

RC Johor Centennial Installation Dinner 

RC Tebrau Installation Dinner 

15 July (Saturday) 

RC Garden City 30th Anniversary Dinner 

RC Labuan Installation Dinner 

RC Pandan Valley Installation Dinner 

Brunei Public Holiday (H.M. The Sultan’s Birthday) 

16 July (Sunday) 

RC Singapore Heartlands Installation Dinner 

RC Bugis Junction Installation Dinner 



 

 

17 July (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tanglin    

18 July (Tuesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Raffles City   

19 July (Wednesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Changi     

20 July (Thursday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Serangoon Gardens Orchard   

21 July (Friday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Singapore East    

RC Sandakan Installation Dinner 

22 July (Saturday) 

RC Kinabalu Sutera Installation Dinner 

RC Suntec City Installation Dinner 

RC  Kluang Installation Dinner 

RC  Tawau Tanjung Installation Dinner 

RC  Bintulu Installation Dinner 

Sarawak Public Holiday (Sarawak Independence Day) 

23 July (Sunday) 

RC Kota Kinabalu South Installation Dinner 

RC Kota Kinabalu Pearl  Installation Dinner 

RC  Bintulu Central Installation Dinner 

 

 



 

 

24 July (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tawau  

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tawau Tanjung   

25 July (Tuesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Sandakan North 

26 July (Wednesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Sandakan   

28 July (Friday) 

RC Malacca Installation Dinner 

29 July (Saturday) 

RC Kuching South Installation Dinner 

RC Raffles City Installation Dinner 

RC Tanjung Aru Installation Dinner 

Malaysia Public Holiday (Birthday of DYMM SPB Yang Di-Pertuan Agong) 

31 July (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Johor Bahru Sentral    

 

AUGUST 2017  Membership and New Club Development Month 

01 August (Tuesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Johor Bahru     

02 August (Wednesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kulai     

03 August (Thursday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Johor Centennial   



 

 

04 August (Friday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Yong Peng     

05 August (Saturday) 

RC Luyang Installation Ceremony 

RC Puteri Lagoon Installation Dinner 

RC Tawau Installation Dinner 

07 August (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tangkak Ledang   

08 August (Tuesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kluang    

09 August (Wednesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Batu Pahat     

Singapore Public Holiday (National Day) 

10 August (Thursday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Tinggi     

12 August (Saturday) 

RC Kulai Installation Dinner 

14 August (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Melaka  

15 August (Tuesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Muar  

16 August (Wednesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit:  RC Malacca    

 



 

 

17 August (Thursday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Famosa   

19 August (Saturday) 

RC Bandar Seri Begawan Installation Dinner 

RC Penampang Installation Dinner 

RC Pontian Installation Dinner 

21 August (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Belait      

22 August (Tuesday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Bandar Seri Begawan  

26 August (Saturday) 

RC Likas Bay 34th Anniversary Dinner 

26 – 29 August (Saturday – Tuesday) 

RYLA Labuan 2017 

28 August (Monday) 

*DG’s Official Visit: RC Labuan    

31 August (Thursday) 

Malaysia Public Holiday (National Day) 

 

All dates are subject to change. 

For up-to-date Rotary District 3310 Calendar of Events & District Governor’s Official Club Visits,   

please contact District General Secretary Lim Chin Pin, Rotary Club of Likas Bay,                           

mobile phone no. +6 016 835 6396, Email address: gigapin@gmail.com 
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